back pressure regulators
BP-60 Series*
High Pressure Back Pressure Regulator
Features & Specifications
•	 Adjustable pressure control ranges of 0–500 psig,
0–1,000 psig and 0–2,000 psig
•	 316L stainless steel or brass (alloy 360) body
construction

� Circle Seal Controls Back Pressure Regulators
How to Order
BP60 – 1  A  1  1  I  5  G  1  1  1  C
Body Materials
1	 316L stainless steel
2	 Brass
4	 Monel®
6	 Hastelloy® C
Port Configuration
A	 Standard (one inlet & one outlet port)
For more port configurations, see page 13.
Process Port Types
1	 ¼˝ FNPT (¼˝ FNPT gauge ports) (standard)
2	 ¼˝ tube (¼˝ tube gauge ports)
4	 3/8˝ FNPT (¼˝ FNPT gauge ports)
7	 AND10050–4 (¼˝ FNPT gauge ports)
8	 SAE J514 (¼˝ FNPT gauge ports)
9	 MS 33649 (¼˝ FNPT gauge ports)
Surface Finish/Diaphragm Cavity
1	 < 25 Ra (standard)
5	 < 25 Ra with 10-32 mounting holes
Actuator Materials
A	 Tefzel®
B	 CF Teflon®
C	 Polyimide
I	 Teflon®
Q	 PEEK™
Cap Assembly
1	 Standard, aluminum
4	 Panel mount, aluminum
5	 Captured vent, aluminum
Diaphragm Facing/Backing Material
	 Facing	 O-rings	 Actuator
Nylon backing
1	 SS	 Viton®	 SS
2	 —	 Teflon®	 SS
7	 Inconel®	 Viton®	 Monel®
8	 Inconel®	 Teflon®	 Monel®
0	 Hastelloy® C	 Teflon®	 Hastelloy® C
A	 Hastelloy® C	 Viton®	 Hastelloy® C
Teflon® backing
Q	 SS	 Teflon®	 SS
S	 SS	 Teflon®/Kalrez®	 SS (max. 450° F)
T	 SS	 Kalrez®	 SS (max. 570° F)
V	 Inconel®	 Teflon®	 Monel®
W	 Hastelloy® C	 Teflon®	 Hastelloy® C
Diaphragm type
1	 Standard
Control Range
J	 0–500 psig
K	 0–1,000 psig
L	 0–2,000 psig
Flow Coefficient (Cv)
C	 0.025
E	 0.04 (standard)
I	 0.005
J	 0.01
G	 0.09
Outline & Mounting Dimensions
For Your Safety